i %_ City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2017

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET TRANSFER REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 1500 Date Preparep:  05/09/17
'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE

($ 1,450) 001-3510-541.23-00 LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE $ 32,898 $ 32,898 $ 31,448 $ 14,290

($ 5,907) 001-1600-513.39-00 CONTINGENCY $ 325,000 $ 120,072 $ 114,165 $ 114,165

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 30

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 50 $0 $0 $0

($7.357) TOTAL

'TO' ACCOUNT(S)

ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE

$13 001-3500-519.14-00 OVERTIME $0 $0 $13 $6.410

$ 1.200 001-3500-519.23-00 LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE $ 15,422 $ 15,422 $ 16.622 $ 6.562

$94 001-3500-519.24-00 WORKER'S COMPENSATION $2,205 $2,205 $2.299 $934

$ 250 001-3520-572.23-00 LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE $ 95,480 $ 95,480 $ 95,730 $ 37,680

$5.800 001-3520-572.24-00 WORKER'S COMPENSATION $ 55,043 $ 55,043 $60.843 $ 24,757

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7.357 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

This transfer is to cover the cost expected payroll shortfalls through the end of the fiscal year due to rate increase.
Agenda 17-214

City CouNcCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES NO DATE APPROVED: 05/23/17 RESOLUTION #: 2017-059
City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater than $50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Clerk’s
Journal noting approval.

Digitally signed by Lea Taylor Digitally signed by Lea Taylor . Digitally signed by Teri Butler
5/10/17 Lea TaylorDate 2017.05.10 08:46:40 5/11/17 Lea Taylor Date 20170511112828 5/24/17 Ten Butler %313020170524131259
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
Do Digitall d by Lora Howell Digtally sgn dbyMﬂthh ~
5/1017  Everett J. Wegerif ¢ 5/15/17 Lora Howell ot s saar™ 5/26/17 Matthew Fuhrer e e
Date  Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature

FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13 Revised eform 9/23/16 - IT




	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 5-9
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: This transfer is to cover the cost expected payroll shortfalls through the end of the fiscal year due to rate increase.  
Agenda 17-214
	RESOLUTION: 2017-059
		2017-05-10T08:46:40-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date: 5-10
		2017-05-11T11:28:28-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date_2: 5-11
		2017-05-10T14:09:53-0400
	Everett J. Wegerif


	Date_4: 5/10/17
	Date_5: 5/15/17
		2017-05-26T16:49:18-0400
	Matthew Fuhrer


	Date_6: 5/26/17
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET TRANSFER]
	Requesting Dept: 1500
	From Acct Nbr 1: 001-3510-541.23-00
	From Acct Nbr 2: 001-1600-513.39-00
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 001-3500-519.14-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 001-3500-519.23-00
	To Acct Nbr 3: 001-3500-519.24-00
	To Acct Nbr 4: 001-3520-572.23-00
	To Acct Nbr 5: 001-3520-572.24-00
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: 
	From Proj Nbr 2: 
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: 
	To Proj Nbr 2: 
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: CONTINGENCY 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: OVERTIME 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: LIFE/HEALTH INSURANCE 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 325000
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 0
	To BUDGET 2: 15422
	To BUDGET 3: 2205
	To BUDGET 4: 95480
	To BUDGET 5: 55043
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 32898
	From Amended_2: 120072
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 0
	To Amended_2: 15422
	To Amended_3: 2205
	To Amended_4: 95480
	To Amended_5: 55043
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 32898
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: -5907
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: -1450
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 13
	1: 1200
	2: 94
	3: 250
	4: 5800
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 114165
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 14290

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 6410
	1: 6562
	2: 934
	3: 37680
	4: 24757
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 5-23
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: -7357
	To Adjust Total: 7357
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 114165
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 31448

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 13
	1: 16622
	2: 2299
	3: 95730
	4: 60843
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 5/24/17
	Deputy Fin: 
		2017-05-15T15:32:41-0400
	Lora Howell



		2017-05-24T13:12:59-0400
	Teri Butler




